2019 KING OF THE HEL

% Decrease or Increase of your rated handicap

HELSINKI PAR 25.93

% decrease

or increase Rated Time- HC- Time- HC-Run
FIRST NAME LAST NAME of Rated | Best HC HCP Runl  Runl | Run?2 2

F ALl LINDY -31.88% 7.67 11.26 27.92 7.67 28.95 11.65
F ABBEY EVERSON -20.60% 6.05 7.62 27.50 6.05 27.87 7.48
F ANEA HEDIN -17.42% 18.20 22.04 30.66 18.24 30.65 18.20
F GRACE WHITE -14.43% 10.26 11.99 28.59 10.26 28.85 11.26
F ANIKA HAGER -12.15% 9.91 11.28 28.50 9.91 29.00 11.84
F JOSIE TOMAS -8.13% 41.69 45.38 36.74 41.69 38.25 47.51
F ADREA CERVANA -3.21% 8.14 8.41 28.04 8.14 28.42 9.60
F GINA TESTER -2.96% 17.05 17.57 30.35 17.05 30.89 19.13
F TATUM STARITA -2.14% 35.63 36.41 35.17 35.63 35.88 38.37
F MARCIA CARLSON 3.61% 29.58 28.55 33.60 29.58 33.73 30.08
F ALICE MADDEN 6.88% 15.39 14.40 29.92 15.39 30.65 18.20
F EVELYN DUVALL 7.33% 22.10 20.59 31.76 22.48 31.66 22.10
F ANNA EWALD 10.03% 17.66 16.05 30.51 17.66 30.61 18.05
F HEATHER JOHNSON 10.78% 52.22 47.14 39.47 52.22 39.88 53.80
F KRISTIN GREBE 12.22% 14.42 12.85 29.67 14.42 30.50 17.62
F MEGAN SHELTON 12.69% 19.63 17.42 3143 21.21 31.02 19.63
F BARB EVERSON 15.45% 27.27 23.62 33.39 28.77 33.00 27.27
F JENNIFER PAULSEN 41.34% 40.99 29.00 36.56 40.99 37.34 44.00
M DAVE EVERSON -40.84% 2.55 4.31 27.04 4.28 26.59 2.55
M LUKE EVERSON -33.55% 3.01 4.53 26.85 3.55 26.71 3.01
M DANA HENRY -22.83% 8.45 10.95 28.12 8.45 28.91 11.49
M CHRIS SPELTZ -6.42% 7.44 7.95 28.14 8.52 27.86 7.44
M CHRIS DABROSKI -3.74% 12.61 13.10 29.39 13.34 29.20 12.61
M ROBERT MADSEN -3.70% 17.97 18.66 30.59 17.97 32.11 23.83
M SEAN CASSERLY -2.82% 23.06 23.73 33,51 29.23 31.91 23.06
M HENRY GYDESEN -2.34% 19.21 19.67 3091 19.21 31.24 20.48
M MATT MATTICE -2.19% 3.12 3.19 26.97 4.01 26.74 3.12
M JACOB HELKE -1.65% 9.53 9.69 28.40 9.53 43.08 66.14
M RANDY JOHNSON -1.28% 15.39 15.59 30.05 15.89 29.92 15.39
M MITCH WALL 0.15% 6.79 6.78 DNF N/A 27.69 6.79
M JOHN RUOHO 2.22% 24.37 23.84 32.25 24.37 32.38 24.87
M JONAS STARITA 2.54% 16.12 15.72 30.11 16.12 30.17 16.35
M JAKE COTNER 4.25% 12.26 11.76 29.11  12.26 29.53 13.88
M  CHRIS WHITE 5.37% 11.57 10.98 28.93 11.57 29.26 12.84
M  CHRIS LAMKIN 5.59% 9.45 8.95 2891 11.49 28.38 9.45
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FIRST NAME
TERRY
STEVE
TIM
JACQUES
TONY
GENE
ADAM
DAN
DAVID
OWEN
KYLE
DARIN
EDDIE
ANDREW
MIKE
STEVE
PETE
GREG
TIM
PAT
MARC
JOHN
JIM
MARK
GERRY
CHRIS
DAVID
MATTHEW
PETER
JEREMY
STEPHAN
TED
MATT
RYAN
THOR

LAST NAME
LUTZ
MCARTHY
SPRAU
STASSART
MEIXELSPERGER
TOMAS
TALLE
HEILAND
WARBRITTON
JOHNSON
MARTINSON
LONG
OVERHOLT
LARSON
YAZVEK
SMOLIK
HEYER
ABEL
CLEARY
HILLER
TOMAS
SCHNEIDER
TURNER
DUVALL
FALLER
FREEMAN
LINNER
CHAFEE
ROWLAND
WESLOH
BURGESON
ROBERTS
PRETTNER
FULLER
MORALES

% decrease
or increase
of Rated

5.61%

7.76%
11.81%
12.18%
12.27%
12.33%
15.27%
19.85%
20.21%
20.58%
21.01%
21.28%
21.74%
22.56%
24.21%
25.10%
25.29%
27.03%
27.29%
28.41%
29.18%
29.62%
29.73%
32.53%
37.28%
37.77%
38.24%
39.38%
40.22%
41.54%
49.31%
56.20%
72.84%
73.39%
89.32%

Best HC
8.29
29.31
18.74
27.27
9.06
11.84
24.84
28.08
33.67
36.33
8.87
20.29
2.24
15.54
36.48
27.96
28.19
16.12
14.04
9.22
32.63
23.02
8.64
15.89
25.30
19.48
38.72
2191
21.44
11.96
11.84
23.18
8.02
6.71
14.54

Rated
HCP

7.85
27.20
16.76
24.31

8.07
10.54
21.55
23.43
28.01
30.13

7.33
16.73

1.84
12.68
29.37
22.35
22.50
12.69
11.08

7.18
25.26
17.76

6.66
11.99
18.43
14.14
28.01
15.72
15.29

8.45

7.93
14.84

4.64

3.87

7.68

Time-
Run 1
28.26
33.53
30.79
33.00
28.28
29.00
32.37
33.21
34.66
35.35
28.23
31.19
DNF
30.65
35.39
33.18
33.24
30.11
DNF
28.38
34.39
31.90
28.78
30.08
32.49
32.00
35.97
31.61
31.50
29.27
29.00
31.94
28.16
27.67
29.70

HC-
Run 1

8.99
29.31
18.74
27.27

9.06
11.84
24.84
28.08
33.67
36.33

8.87
20.29

N/A
18.20
36.48
27.96
28.19
16.12

N/A

9.45
32.63
23.02
10.99
16.00
25.30
23.41
38.72
2191
21.48
12.88
11.84
23.18

8.60

6.71
14.54

Time-
Run 2
28.08
DNF
31.31
33.63
28.55
DNF
32.47
34.95
35.11
35.59
28.34
31.62
26.51
29.96
35.80
0.00
34.18
30.57
29.57
28.32
35.09
32.28
28.17
30.05
32.92
30.98
DNF
DNF
31.49
29.03
DNF
DNF
28.01
DNF
29.73

HC-Run
2

8.29
N/A
20.75
29.70
10.10
N/A
25.22
34.79
35.40
37.25
9.29
21.94
2.24
15.54
38.06
N/A
31.82
17.89
14.04
9.22
35.33
24.49
8.64
15.89
26.96
19.48
N/A
N/A
21.44
11.96
N/A
N/A
8.02
N/A
14.65



